
NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Enrollment -November 30, 2004 

YANTACAW WASHINGTON LINCOLN SPRING GARDEN RADCLIFFE 
GRADE B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
Ka.m. 8 13 21 Adu 11 6 17 Car 10 13 23 Gur 10 7 17 Cas 11 9 20 Mos 
Ka.m. 7 10 17 San 11 5 16 Cer 12 11 23 Tor* 9 10 19 Gad 8 11 19 Zar 
Kp.m. 9 9 18 Adu 7 7 14 Car 8 7 15 Gur* 4 7 11 Cas 9 9 18 Mos 
Kp.m. 10 7 17 Tor* 

roTALS 24 32 56 29 18 47 40 38 78 * 23 24 47 28 29 57 285 

1 11 10 21 Bow 10 9 19 Del 8 7 15 Gri 14 7 21 Lee 9 8 17 Cri 
1 11 9 20 Lat 10 8 18 Mon 8 7 15 Kor 9 11 20 Lig 9 6 15 Kir 
1 10 8 18 OMa 9 7 16 Sut 6 7 13 Str 10 9 19 Riz 8 10 18 Ner 
1 9 9 18 Pat 

rOTALS 41 36 77 29 24 53 22 21 43 33 27 60 26 24 50 283 

2 14 10 24 McA 10 7 17 Bee 10 12 22 Alf 10 8 18 Fra 9 10 19 Kah 
2 8 15 23 Ree 9 8 17 Cer 13 10 23 Mil 9 11 20 Ryd 11 9 20 Mos 
2 9 14 23 Rei 9 7 16 McD 11 11 22 Pas 12 8 20 Von 
2 

TOTALS 31 39 70 28 22 50 34 33 67 31 27 58 20 19 39 284 

3 13 11 24 Fis 13 7 20 And 7 15 22 Fer 9 12 21 Adu 10 10 20 Con 
3 12 12 24 Mar 11 8 19 Car 10 12 22 Sor 8 11 19 Fer 9 10 19 Hag 
3 13 10 23 Sto 9 9 18 Mos 10 12 22 Via 7 13 20 Ven. 10 10 20 Str 

- 3 

/ rALS 38 33 71 33 24 57 27 39 66 24 36 60 29 30 59 313 
I 

4 9 14 23 Dal 12 10 22 Cri 11 8 19 Alg* 12 7 19 Fal 13 9 22 Cul 
4 9 13 22 Fra 10 11 21 Hea 8 11 19 Cun* 10 7 17 Hol 12 11 23 Per 
4 8 13 21 Koc 9 11 20 Tib 7 12 19 Mey 11 7 18 Men 14 9 23 Sau 
4 8 16 24 Pon 

TOTALS 34 56 90 31 32 63 26 31 57 33 21 54 39 29 68 332 
5 11 14 25 Fre 8 9 17 Div 10 9 19 Ber 9 9 18 Hol 12 8 20 Garn 
5 11 14 25 Kea 10 7 17 Mur 10 9 19 Gig 8 10 18 Puz 13 7 20 Nap 
5 10 13 23 Mit 9 8 17 Ros 11 8 19 Jer 9 8 17 Res 
5 10 8 18 Mar* 

TOTALS 32 41 73 27 24 51 41 34 75 26 27 53 25 15 40 292 
6 10 13 23 Lie 13 13 26 Isa 10 12 22 Com 9 10 19 Cur 12 11 23 Ros 
6 11 11 22 Mas 13 13 26 Ols 10 13 23 Fer 9 11 20 Dou 12 12 24 Szu 
6 9 13 22 McK 14 11 25 Smy 9 12 21 Gab 
6 10 11 21 Par 

TOTALS 30 37 67 40 37 77 20 25 45 37 44 81 24 23 47 317 
,CHOOLS 
TOTALS 230 27 4 504 217 181 398 210 221 431 207 206 413 191 169 360 2106 
:ltmfu1t,u:y: S~hools 

Grand Total 2106 
~ .Girl& ~ Mainstream Students* 16 
1055 1051 2106 2090 



NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS - Enrollment as of November 30, 2004 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
(Pre-School) 
{SLD) 
{SLD) 
(SLD) 
{SLD) 

SPECIAL EDUCATION TOTALS 

at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Spring Garden 
at Franklin School 
at High School 

BOYS 
26.0 
25.0 

7.0 
9.0 

filLlL 
126.0 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
GRADE BOYS 

7 179 
8 160 

Totals 339 

12-03 C.C. 

GIRLS 
177 
.15L 
334 

TOTALS 
356 
.3.1L 
673 

Grade 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Totals 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 
TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION 
TOTAL FRANKLIN SCHOOL 
TOTAL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 11/30/04 
*Enrollment reflects share-time students 

HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION 13 

~ 
166.5 
141.0 
179.0 
1.52JL 
642.5 

2090 
176.5 * 
673.0 

1291.5 * 
4231.0 * 

GIRLS 
7.0 
8.0 
4.0 
3.0 

2.8.....5... 
50.5 

Girls 
180.0 
186.0 
149.0 
134.0 
649.0 

Page2 

TOTALS 
33.0 
33.0 
11.0 
12.0 
.8L.5..* 

176.5 * 

Totals 
346.5 * 
327.0 * 
328.0 
290.0 

1291.5 * 


